
a

a

d

a

e

a

a

a

e

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

9—

9—

9—

9—

9—

9—

9—

9—

232B

206A

190-A

219-A

262-B

264-B

369-B

200A-A

Baselgia

SWISSGRID

SWISSGRID

SWISSGRID

Viafier retica

Viafie
r re

tica

Viafier retica

Viafier retica

Viafier retica

Viafier retica

Chapella

Cinuos-chel

1

1

2

58m

58
m

En

Scoula

Hospiz

Camping

Staziun

Su
nte
ri Ba
se
lgi
a

Vallember

Vallember

Vallember

Biss

Culs

Culs

Flin

Islas

Toulas

Toulas

Toulas

Tulait

Palüds

Plauns

Quedras

Curtins

Chambler

Chapella

Chapella

Cha Martin

Ravuntschè

Landschins

Preda Sura

Plaun Grand

Cinuos-chel

Sur il Chaunt

Suot il Chaunt

Plaun da Senchs

Funtauna Secheda

Staziun Cinuos-chel

607

414

426

433

436

448

449

464

670

705

417

420
423

427

435

437

439

450

453

458

470

703

822

848

384

364

371

381

383

387

388

389

616

619

668

713

801

825

608

384

734

354

355

361

595

402

419

353

400

403

405

409
413

503

593

720

(788)

(842)

356

358

369

374

375

380

561

620
672

673

709

718

722

752

823
824

826
828

830

832

834

835

846

501

368

370

385

390

395

396

396

397

399

401

404

418

556

671

677

711

712

719

752

836

609

727

500

598

(820)

382

415

416

422

424

425

428

429

432

456

457

460

462

499

558

634

679

783

815

844

73
3

352

362

818

502

359

410

351

365

372

373

376

377

378

574

710

714

715

716

717

742

787
817

819

837
852

406

407

408

411

469

470
471

412

684

643

752

827

831
833

839

794

379

386

391

392

392

393

394

421

429

430

430

431

434

436

438

447

451

452

454
455

459

463
465

466

466

467

468

602
695

704

732

762

768

780

797

812

847

363

366367

516

829

838

472

±

Plandatum: Mai 2022 / si 

Amtliche Vermessung (AV), Kanton Graubünden, 16. Mai 2022
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